Mosman Oil and Gas Ltd Mosman Oil and Gas sees Cinnabar as a potential 'step-change'

26.11.2022 / 19:00 CET/CEST

The issuer is solely responsible for the content of this announcement.



Contact Details

Proactive

Proactive UK Ltd +44 20 7989 0813 uk@proactiveinvestors.com

News Source: News Direct

26.11.2022 CET/CEST Dissemination of a Corporate News, transmitted by EQS News - a service of EQS Group AG.

The issuer is solely responsible for the content of this announcement.

The EQS Distribution Services include Regulatory Announcements, Financial/Corporate News and Press Releases.

Archive at www.eqs-news.com

Language: English

Company: Mosman Oil and Gas Ltd

United States

ISIN: AU0000XINET1

EQS News ID: 1498175

End of News EOS News Service

1498175 26.11.2022 CET/CEST

corporate announcement transmitted by EQS Group AG. The issuer is solely responsible for the content of this announcement.

Anonymous (not verified)
Mosman Oil and Gas sees Cinnabar as a potential 'step-change' http://www.DigitalLook.com
33135744
A
Sat, 11/26/2022 - 18:01
EQS
Company Announcement - General
MSMN